RFQ # 44-335-2011

Property Address: 249869 W. CARMEN AVE, CABAZON

APN: 519-424-0(i Case# CV06-4767

Company Name:

' Removal/Disposal

Removal/Disposal

‘ Removal/Disposal

Awarded

2,815.00 AWARDED

7,200.00

5,900.00

6,141.00

$
| $
$ 4,800.00
$
$
$

3,299.00

| Of Rubbish/Trash Of Haz Waste ‘ Of Tires

COST PROPOSAL #1 | J |
ENVIRONMENTALKLEAN UP  $ 2,815.00 INCLUDED INCLUDED
WARREN DUNCAN $ 7,200.00 | INCLUDED | INCLUDED

CR GANN DEMOLITION $ 4,800.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED

FE SERVICES S 4,900.00 |INCLUDED S 1,000.00
LANIK ENTERPRISES $ 6,141.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED
ALLRIGHT SERVICES '3 3,299.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED

DAKENO NO BID RECEIVED
Removal/Disposal Removal/Disposal Removal/Disposal ‘ Removal/Disposal

B Of Rubbish/Trash . Of Salvegeable Items | Of Haz Waste Of Tires Total Awarded

COST PROPOSAL #2 _ )

ENVIRONMENTAL KLEAN UP S 2,815.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED S 2,815.00

|WARREN DUNCAN S 7,200.00 INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED S 7,200.00

CR GANN DEMOLITION $ 4,800.00 |INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED $ 4,800.00 o

FE SERVICES S 4,900.00 | $ 300.00 |INCLUDED S 300.00 | S 5,500.00 |

[LANIK ENTERPRISES S _ 6,141.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED S 6,141.00

ALLRIGHT SERVICES $ 3,299.00 | INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED '$ 3,299.00 |

DAKENO

|NO BID RECEIVED




